F-79
AMPLIFIED VOLTAGE OUTPUT
BEAM-TYPE LOAD CELLS
U Lightweight Aluminum
Construction
U High 0.25% Accuracy
U 0.5 to 9.5 Vdc Output
U Heavy-Duty Construction

Ordering Example: LC509-005, 5 lb capacity load cell with 7.75 lb offset and 0.5 to 9.5 Vdc
output with 1.2 m (4') of cable.
SPECIFICATIOnS
Output: 0.5 to 9.5 Vdc
Excitation: 24 Vdc ±4 Vdc
Accuracy Class: 0.25% FSO; includes
linearity, hysteresis, repeatability and
zero balance combined
Operating Temp Range:
-48 to 60°C (-55 to 140°F)
Compensated Temp Range:
0 to 60°C (32 to 140°F)
 To Order
      CAPACITY  MODEL nO. COMPATIBLE METERS*
 5 lb 2.3 kgf LC509-005  DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 10 lb 4.5 kgf LC509-010  DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 15 lb 6.8 kgf LC509-015  DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 25 lb 11 kgf LC509-025  DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 50 lb 23 kgf LC509-050  DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 100 lb 45 kgf LC509-100  DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
Standard
LC509 Series